
Sherwood Top Industries 

Industries with more than 100 Employees 
Industry NAICS 

Code 
Employees Estab-

lishments
Total 

Payroll 
OR 

Rank 
Wash. Co. 

Rank 

Food Services and 
Drinking Places 722 400 32 $4,902,663 2 3 

Fabricated Metal Product 
Manufacturing 332 315 8 $14,092,783 32 28 

Specialty Trade 
Contractors 238 309 37 $9,320,347 7 6 

Educational Services 611 284 11 $9,727,799 1 4 

Machinery Manufacturing 333 257 3 $11,470,930 40 17 

Building Material and 
Garden Equipment and 
Supplies Dealers 

444 223 6 $7,138,349 34 31 

Administrative and 
Support Services 561 212 19 $5,247,495 3 2 

Paper Manufacturing 322 181 2 $8,438,878 60 52 

Plastics and Rubber 
Products Manufacturing 326 177 3 $4,915,705 62 32 

Food and Beverage 
Stores 445 173 6 $4,327,317 12 13 

Wood Product 
Manufacturing 321 166 5 $5,650,395 14 38 

General Merchandise 
Stores 452 124 3 $1,775,900 11 11 

Professional, Scientific, 
and Technical Services 541 116 43 $5,479,797 4 5 

Industries with 10 or More Establishments 

Industry 
NAICS 
Code 

Establish-
ments 

Employees Total Payroll

Wholesale Electronic Markets and 
Agents and Brokers 425 49 48 $3,259,878 

Professional, Scientific, and 
Technical Services 541 43 116 $5,479,797 

Specialty Trade Contractors 238 37 309 $9,320,347 

Food Services and Drinking Places 722 32 400 $4,902,663 

Administrative and Support Services 561 19 212 $5,247,495 



Construction of Buildings 236 18 67 $3,066,646 

Real Estate 531 16 60 $1,863,280 

Ambulatory Health Care Services 621 16 67 $2,347,259 

Religious, Grantmaking, Civic, 
Professional, and Similar 
Organizations 

813 16 88 $1,523,197 

Private Households 814 13 12 $250,899 

Insurance Carriers and Related 
Activities 524 12 24 $1,581,251 

Educational Services 611 11 284 $9,727,799 

Personal and Laundry Services 812 10 44 $469,378 

Industries with Total Payroll above $4 million 

Industry 
NAICS 
Code 

Total Payroll
Establish-

ments 
Employees

Fabricated Metal Product 
Manufacturing 332 $14,092,783 8 315 

Machinery Manufacturing 333 $11,470,930 3 257 

Educational Services 611 $9,727,799 11 284 

Specialty Trade Contractors 238 $9,320,347 37 309 

Paper Manufacturing 322 $8,438,878 2 181 

Building Material and Garden 
Equipment and Supplies Dealers 444 $7,138,349 6 223 

Wood Product Manufacturing 321 $5,650,395 5 166 

Professional, Scientific, and 
Technical Services 541 $5,479,797 43 116 

Administrative and Support Services 561 $5,247,495 19 212 

Plastics and Rubber Products 
Manufacturing 326 $4,915,705 3 177 

Food Services and Drinking Places 722 $4,902,663 32 400 

Food and Beverage Stores 445 $4,327,317 6 173 

Heavy and Civil Engineering 
Construction 237 $4,295,840 6 91 

 


